


Drinks

Espresso............................ 

Double Espresso.............. 

Americano.......................

Macchiato.......................

Flat White......................... 

Cappuccino....................

Latte..................................

Mocha..............................

Dirty...................................

Passion Fruit Co�ee.........

Orange Co�ee................

A�ogato...........................

Coffees

Teas
Hot Tea..........................

ICED

-

-

THB 120

THB 160

THB 160

THB 160

THB 160

THB 160

THB 160

THB 160

THB 160

THB 160

THB 180

THB 180

HOT

THB 100

THB 120

THB 100

THB 120

THB 120

THB 120

THB 120

THB 120

-

-

-

-

THB 120

Frappés

(Peppermint / Chamomile

Green Tea / English BF / Earl Gray)

THB 180

THB 180

THB 180

THB 180

Caramel Macchiato........................
Espresso, Caramel, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream

Mocaibo Latte..................................
Espresso, Syrup, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream

Thai Tea..............................................
Thai Tea, Syrup, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream

Matcha..............................................
Matcha, Cream, Syrup, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream

Strawberry Cheese Cake................
Strawberry Compote, Cream, Fresh Milk, 

Strawberry Syrup, Cheese Cake, Whipping Cream

Bano�ee Banana.............................
Banana, Cream, Fresh Milk, Caramel, 

Crackers, Whipping Cream

Fruit Tea......................... THB 120
(Lemon / Peach Passionfruit)

P1CHOU CHOU

A01.

A02.

A03.

A04.

A05.

A06.

A07.

A08.

A09.

A10.

A11.

A12.

A13.

A14.

A15.

A16.

A17.

A18.

A19.

A20.

A.12

A.11

A.20
A.19

A.18

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”
Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.



Drinks
Recommended

Passion Fruit Minty............................. 

 

THB 160

THB 160

Black Tea, Passion Fruit Juice, Mint Leaf, Mint Syrup

Thai Tea......................................... 

 

THB 160
Thai Tea, Syrup, Sweet Milk, Fresh Milk

Thai Lemon Tea............................

 

THB 160
Thai Tea, Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

Coco Blue.................................... 

 

THB 160
Coconut Juice, Blue Curacao, Soda

Passionate Zaa............................

 

THB 160
Passion Fruit Juice, Peach Tea, Lime, Soda

Apple Mint Lemonade...............

 

THB 160
Apple Juice, Mint Leaf, Lime, Soda

Super Mango...............................

 

THB 160
Fresh Mango, Syrup

Black Tea Yuzu Lemon...................... 

 
Black Tea, Yuzu Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

THB 160Raspberry........................................... 

 
Black Tea, Raspberry Compote, Fresh Lime Juice

THB 160Lychee................................................

 
Black Tea, Lychee Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

THB 160Blueberry............................................

 
Black Tea, Blueberry Compote, Fresh Lime Juice

THB 160Botanist Elder.....................................

 
Black Tea, Elder Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice
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A21.

A22.

A23.

A24.

A25.

A26.

A27.

A28.

A29.

A30.

A31.

A32.

A.24
A.25 A.23

A.30

A.29

A.32

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”
Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.



Breakfast

Juices

Healthy Drinks

THB 200

THB 200

THB 200

THB 200

Orange........................

Pineapple....................

Watermelon................

Healthy Bowls

THB 180

THB 180

THB 180

ABC..............................
Apple, Beetroot, Carrot

Burn Up.......................
Orange, Pineapple, Carrot

Detox..........................
Cucumber, Celery, Ginger, 
Lemon, Mint

Energy.........................
Pineapple , Orange, Ginger, Mint

P3CHOU CHOU

Berry Yoghurt Breakfast Bowl
Yogurt base, strawberries, blueberries, 
mixted berry purée, almond, walnuts, 
pistachio and wild honey

THB 280

Granola Tropical Fruits
Yoghurt base, crispy granola, mango, passion fruit,
pineapple, banana, almond and walnuts

THB 280

Overnight Bircher Muesli
Yoghurt, oats, apple, muesli, banana, raisins, 
blueberry, strawberry, almond and pecan nuts

THB 280

A33.

A34.

A35.

A36.

A37.

A38.

A39.

A40.

A40.

A41.

A41.

A42.

A42.

Cold-Pressed

All Day 6.30AM-9PM

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”

Vegetarian           By Chef Anurak           Spicy           PorkPrices are inclusive of tax and service charge. Chicken Contains Nuts

A.36

A.37

A.38

A.39



Late Breakfast

P4CHOU CHOU

Good Morning !

Chou Chou Classic Breakfast
Egg of your choice - Poched, Sunny side up,
Scrambled or Omelet
With pork      sausage, crispy bacon, baked bean   , 
grilled tomato, sautéed spinach, mushroom, hash brown potatoes

THB 420

Burrata and Tomato Salad
Burrata cheese, cherry tomatoes, Italian basil 
with pesto and balsamic

THB 420

Egg Benedict
Smoked salmon, poached eggs, english mu�n, 
fresh spinach, hollandaise sauce

THB 320

Avocado Egg Benedict
Poached eggs, sourdough, avocado,
tomato and rocket

THB 360

All Day 6.30AM-9PM

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”

Vegetarian           By Chef Anurak           Spicy           PorkPrices are inclusive of tax and service charge. Chicken Contains Nuts



Late Breakfast
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Good Morning !

Classic Chicken Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, smoked chicken   , bacon    , 
anchovies and parmesan cheese

THB 360

Seared Ahi Tuna Salad
Avocado, green bean, tomatoes, 
cucumber, romaine cos, rocket, 
balsamic vinaigrette dressing

THB 420

Summer Apple 
and feta cheese 
Apple, tomato, mixed salad, feta cheese, 
walnuts with refreshing yuzu orange dressing

THB 360

All Day 6.30AM-9PM

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”

Vegetarian           By Chef Anurak           Spicy           PorkPrices are inclusive of tax and service charge. Chicken Contains Nuts



P6CHOU CHOU

Brunch & Lunch
Burger & More

All Day 6.30AM-9PM

Steak Fries Beef
Juicy beef striploin steak with mustard garlic aioli

The Grand Burger
Double Australian beef patty, brioche bun, 
bacon    , caramelized onion, dill pickles,
and melting american cheddar cheese

THB 490 Reuben Sandwich
Beef Pastrami, Sauerkraut 
and dill pickles

THB 350

THB 890 Salmon Quiche
Salmon, spinach, mozzarella 
and parmesan cheese

THB 240

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”

Vegetarian           By Chef Anurak           Spicy           PorkPrices are inclusive of tax and service charge. Chicken Contains Nuts



Salami & Prosciutto Pizza
Burrata cheese, mozzarella cheese, 
rocket salad and parmesan cheese

THB 490 Margarita
Tomato, mozzarella cheese and Italian basil

THB 320
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Brunch & Lunch
P�za & Pasta

All Day 6.30AM-9PM

Chef’s “aglio e olio” Spaghetti
Bacon    , garlic, dried chilli, tomato, basil,
poched egg and parmesan cheese

THB 360 Salmon Fettuccine Pesto
Grilled salmon with fettuccine 
and pesto sauce

THB 470

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”

Vegetarian           By Chef Anurak           Spicy           PorkPrices are inclusive of tax and service charge. Chicken Contains Nuts
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Brunch & Lunch
Rice / Noodle / Curry

Chu Chee Goong
Prawns in Thai red curry, coconut sauce 
served with steamed rice

 THB 390

Pad Ka Praow
Stir-fried minced pork     or    chicken

chilli, hot basil served with steamed rice
and crispy fried egg

THB 290

Pad Thai Goong Sod
Stir-fried rice noodles with prawns, 
egg and tamarind sauce

THB 360

All Day 6.30AM-9PM

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”

Vegetarian           By Chef Anurak           Spicy           PorkPrices are inclusive of tax and service charge. Chicken Contains Nuts
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Dessert

Chou Chou
Mango Pancake
Mango sorbet, Sweet mango
and maple mango syrup

Phuket Honey Toast
Brioche bread,

brown sugar caramel
with homemade vanilla ice-cream

Classic Brioche
French Toast

Brioche bread, egg,
caramelized banana, blueberries,

salted butter, maple syrup
and vanilla sauce

Sweet & Warm

THB 280 

THB 300 

THB 280 

All Day 6.30AM-9PM

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”

Vegetarian           By Chef Anurak           Spicy           PorkPrices are inclusive of tax and service charge. Chicken Contains Nuts
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Cake only
THB 160

Coconut Pandan Bano�ee Pie

Dessert
Cakes

All Day 6.30AM-9PM

Basque Burnt Cheesecake

Pecan Carrot Cake

Lemon Dark Chocolate Meringue

Your Pick

Cake & Ice Cream 
THB 220 

"Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirement, food allergy or intolerance.”

Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.



CHOU CHOU DELI SHOP

Chou Chou Deli Shop

1 Soi Rat-U-Thit 200 Pi 2, Patong, Kathu, 

Phuket, Thailand 83150


